



Rajasthan Tube
Manufacturing Company Limited

Date: 12th November, 2020

To,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement

Dear Sir/Madam

Please find enclosed copy of Newspaper Advertisement for publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 published in Financial Express (English edition) and Business remedies (Hindi edition).

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully,

For Rajasthan Tube Manufacturing Co. Ltd.

Anshu Gupta

Anshu Gupta
Company Secretary



CIN No. : L27107RJ1985PLC003370

Regd. & Works Office : 28-37, Banke Bihari Industrial Area, Jatawali Mod, Maharkala Road, Dehra, Teh. Chomu, Distt. JAIPUR - 303806 (Raj.)
Visit us at : www.rajtube.com • e-mail : rajtube@hotmail.com, Ph. : +919828311222, +8875009017

आगामी तीन माह चुनौतीपूर्ण, व्यवस्थाओं में न रहे कोई कमी : मुख्यमंत्री अशोक गहलोत

जयपुर। मुख्यमंत्री अशोक गहलोत ने कहा कि कोविड-19 के प्रबंधन में राजस्थान देश में एक मॉडल स्टेट के रूप में सामने आया है और देश-दुनिया में हमारे प्रयासों की सराहना हुई है। त्यौहारी सीजन, सर्दी के मौसम एवं प्रदूषण के कारण आगामी तीन माह कोविड की दृष्टि से बेहद चुनौतीपूर्ण हो सकते हैं। ऐसे में जिला प्रशासन, चिकित्सा एवं अन्य संबंधित विभाग पहले की तरह ही आगे भी समन्वय एवं पूरी क्षमता के साथ कोविड-19 का बेहतरीन प्रबंधन करें ताकि आने वाले दिनों में कोरोना की स्थिति विस्फोटक नहीं हो।

मुख्यमंत्री गहलोत अपने निवास पर वीडियो कॉन्फ्रेंसिंग के माध्यम से राजधानी से लेकर ब्लॉक स्तर तक कोविड-19 की समीक्षा कर रहे थे। तीन घंटे से अधिक समय तक चली वीसी में

मुख्यमंत्रीने सभागीय आयुक्त, पुलिस महानिरीक्षक, जिला कलेक्टर, पुलिस अधीक्षक, नगर निगम आयुक्त, मेडिकल कॉलेज के प्राचार्य, मुख्य चिकित्सा एवं स्वास्थ्य अधिकारी, प्राथमिक स्वास्थ्य अधिकारी, उपखण्ड अधिकारी, नगर परिषद एवं नगर

पालिका के अधिकारी, ब्लॉक स्तरीय मुख्य चिकित्सा एवं स्वास्थ्य अधिकारी सहित अन्य अधिकारियों के साथ संवाद कर कोविड-19 की जमीनी हकीकत जानी।

एच आर बी फ्लोरीकल्चर लिमिटेड
CIN L01300RJ1995PLC009541
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प-26, राम नगर, खारसी नगर, जयपुर-302016
दूरभाष नं. +91-141-2303098, 2303097 (टेलिफोन),
ई-मेल: hr@hrb.com, वेबसाइट: www.hrb.co.in

30 सितम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त गैरअंकेक्षित एकल तिमाही और अर्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणाम का सार

विवरण	30 सितम्बर 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही	30 सितम्बर 2020 को समाप्त अर्धवार्षिक	30 सितम्बर 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही
परिचालन से कुल आय	-	-	-
अधिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि), (कर, असाधारण और या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	(127.779)	(2,69,307)	(2,64,336)
अधिक के लिए कर से पहले शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	(127.779)	(2,69,307)	(2,64,336)
अधिक के लिए कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	(127.779)	(2,69,307)	(2,64,336)
अधिक के लिए कुल व्यापक आय	(127.779)	(2,69,307)	(2,64,336)
समान अंश पुराने	2,27,63,000	2,27,63,000	2,27,63,000
मूल पर वसूली और प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रति का अंशित मूल्य)	(0.56)	(1.18)	(1.16)

टिप्पणी: उपरोक्त विवरण लेखी (सूचीकृत) वार्षिक एवं प्रवृत्तन अपेक्षाएं विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास बरकरार किये गये 30 सितम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और अर्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के सम्युक्त प्रत्येक का सार है। तिमाही और अर्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्युक्त प्रत्येक वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.hrb.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
दिनांक: 11 नवम्बर, 2020
स्थान: जयपुर

RAJASTHAN TUBE MANUFACTURING COMPANY LTD.
Regd. off.: 28-37 Banke Bihari Ind. Area, Jatswari Mod, Mahakala Road, Village Debra, Teh. Chomu, Jaipur-303005 (Raj.)
Email: rajtube@hotmail.com, website: www.rajtube.com CIN: L21107RJ1985PLC003370

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

S. No.	Particulars	(₹. In Lacs, unless otherwise stated)		
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	671.84	819.58	1502.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.91	9.24	(15.98)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.91	9.24	(15.98)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.91	9.24	(15.98)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6.91	9.24	(15.98)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 10/-)	449.99	449.99	449.99
7	Earnings Per Share -			
	1. Basic:	0.15	0.21	(0.35)
	2. Diluted:	0.15	0.21	(0.35)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.rajtube.com) 2. The above Unaudited Results for Quarter and half year ended 30th September 2020 have been reviewed by audit committee and approved by the board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 11th November, 2020. 3. The Company is engaged in the business of manufacturing of ERW Steel Tubes. As there is only one reportable segment, the Company has not given any segment information. 4. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant Rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. 5. Provision for taxation will be considered at year end.
For and on behalf of Board of directors
Harish Chand Jain
Managing Director, DIN: 0150439
Place : Jaipur
Date : 11th November, 2020

श्री राजस्थान सिंटेक्स लिमिटेड

CIN-L24302RJ1979PLC001948
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: एसआरएसएल हाऊस, पुला-मुबान रोड, एन.एच.8, उदयपुर-313004
टेलिफोन: 91 0294 2440334 ; फैक्स : 91 0294 2440946 ,
वेबसाइट: www.srs.in ई-मेल- houdr@srs.in

30 सितम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त गैरअंकेक्षित तिमाही और अर्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणाम का सार (रुपये लाखों में, प्रति शेयर अंकों को छोड़कर)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	30 सितम्बर 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही	30 सितम्बर 2020 को समाप्त अर्धवार्षिक	30 सितम्बर 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय	903	1,441	1,794
2.	अधिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि), (कर, असाधारण और या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	(617)	(1,367)	(516)
3.	अधिक के लिए कर से पहले शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	(617)	(1,367)	(516)
4.	अधिक के लिए कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	(617)	(1,367)	(516)
5.	अधिक के लिए कुल व्यापक आय	(588)	(1,308)	(440)
6.	समान अंश पुराने (₹. 10/- प्रति का अंशित मूल्य)	1,370	1,370	1,370
7.	अध्य इन्वेंचरी (सूचीकृत/अनसूचित) को छोड़कर	-	-	-
8.	अध्य प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रति का अंशित मूल्य/वर्षिक नहीं)	(4.45)	(9.86)	(3.27)
1. मूल		(4.45)	(9.86)	(3.27)
2. तदनुकूल		(4.45)	(9.86)	(3.27)

टिप्पणी: 1. उपरोक्त विवरण लेखी (सूचीकृत) वार्षिक एवं प्रवृत्तन अपेक्षाएं विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास बरकरार किये गये 30 सितम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और अर्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के सम्युक्त प्रत्येक का सार है। वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्युक्त प्रत्येक वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.srs.in) पर उपलब्ध है।
2. उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों के 10 नवम्बर, 2020 को आयोजित कंपनी बैठक में ऑडिट समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गयी एवं निदेशक नंदल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया। उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों पर वैधानिक लेख परीक्षक द्वारा सीमा समाप्त की गई है।
3. उपरोक्त परिणाम कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा निकाय) नियम, 2015 (इंड एस), के अनुसार और कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 की धारा 133 के अनुसार और भारतीय सीमा तक अन्य निकाय प्राप्त लेखांकन प्रथाओं और नीतियों के अनुसार है।
निदेशक नंदल के आदेशानुसार
विष्णु लक्ष्मी
प्रबंध निदेशक एवं सीईओ
DIN: 00256289

एच जी फाउंडेशन ने जरूरतमंदों में बाँटी खुशियाँ

जयपुर। एच जी फाउंडेशन हर वर्ष की भांति इस वर्ष भी जयपुर में दीपावली पर जरूरतमंदों को खाना, कपड़े, जूते व कम्बल वितरित कर रहा है। इस कार्य की शुरुआत दीपावली के अवसर पर 2 नवंबर 2020 से हो चुकी है और यह कार्य दीपावली तक चलता रहेगा। इन दिनों एच जी फाउंडेशन सरकारी स्कूलों, अनाथालयों व वृद्धाश्रम में खाना, कपड़े व जूते भेंट करता है और बेसहारा लोगों को के लिए खाने, कपड़े व कम्बल की व्यवस्था करता है। इसी क्रम में कोरोना से निपटने के लिए कुल 30,000 मास्क का वितरण जयपुर, जोधपुर, पाली, अलवर व स्वाईमाधोपुर में किया जायेगा।

TIJARIA तिजारिया पोलिपाईप्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: एसपी-1-2316, रीको इंडस्ट्रीयल एरिया, रामचन्द्रपुरा, सीतापुरा
विस्तार, जयपुर-302022, CIN L25209RJ2006PLC022828
टेलिफोन: 0141-2333722 ईमेल: investors@tijaria-pipes.com

30 सितम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त गैरअंकेक्षित एकल तिमाही और अर्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणाम का सार (रुपये लाखों में विन्दु 7 को छोड़कर)

विवरण	तिमाही समाप्त गैरअंकेक्षित			अर्धवार्षिक समाप्त गैरअंकेक्षित			वर्षिक समाप्त अंकेक्षित
	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020	
परिचालन से कुल आय व अन्य	952.02	319.21	1761.21	1271.23	3964.07	7375.88	
अधिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि), (कर, असाधारण और या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	(466.16)	(303.16)	13.28	(769.32)	55.52	(244.14)	
अधिक के लिए कर से पहले शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	(466.37)	(303.12)	9.43	(769.49)	52.26	(246.36)	
अधिक के लिए कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	(466.37)	(303.12)	9.43	(769.49)	52.26	(246.36)	
अधिक के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अधिक के लिए कर (पध्या) सम्बंधित लाभ/(हानि) और अन्य सम्बंधित आय (कर पध्या))	(466.37)	(303.12)	9.43	(769.49)	52.26	(253.57)	
समान अंश पुराने (₹. 10/- प्रति का अंशित मूल्य)	2862.66	2862.66	2672.21	2862.66	2672.21	2862.66	
अध्य प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रति का अंशित मूल्य/वर्षिक नहीं)	(1.63)	(1.06)	0.04	(2.69)	0.20	(0.92)	
मूल	(1.63)	(1.06)	0.03	(2.69)	0.18	(0.92)	
तदनुकूल							

टिप्पणी: 1. उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों के 11 नवम्बर, 2020 को आयोजित कंपनी बैठक में ऑडिट समिति द्वारा समीक्षा व निरीक्षण की गयी एवं निदेशक नंदल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया।
2. किसी अधिक के अंकों जहाँ आवश्यक समझे गये हैं, उन्हें पुनः व्युत्पन्न/पुनर्व्यस्तित किया गया है।
3. अयकर और स्टॉक कर के लिये प्रावधान वर्ष/तिमाही वार पर नग्य किये जायेंगे।
4. कोविड-19 महामारी में लॉकडाउन के कारण, पूर्वकों अधिक की तुलना में कंपनी हमारी धिकी में काफी गिरावट आई है, इसके कारण कंपनी के परिणाम भी प्रभावित हुए हैं।
5. कार्यकारी बोर्ड: कंपनी मुख्य रूप से 2 खांडों यानि पाइप और टेक्स्टाइल क्षेत्र में काम करती है। प्रत्येक खांड के उपखंड इस प्रकार हैं: 1. पाइप निर्यात एचडीपीई, पीवीसी पाईप, इरिगेशन सिस्टम 2. टेक्स्टाइल निर्यात मिंक बैकैटिंग, मास्क शामिल हैं।
स्थान: जयपुर
दिनांक: 11 नवम्बर 2020
निदेशक नंदल के आदेशानुसार
कृती/
अलेक जैन तिजारिया प्रबंध निदेशक (DIN: 0014937)

विश्वविद्यालय पाठ्यक्रमों को रूचिकर बनाने के प्रयास करें : राज्यपाल

जयपुर। राज्यपाल कलराज मिश्र ने विश्वविद्यालयों को अपने यहां विज्ञान एवं तकनीकी तथा विशिष्ट ज्ञान के क्षेत्रों के पाठ्यक्रम अंग्रेजी के साथ हिन्दी में भी विकसित किए जाने का आह्वान किया है। उन्होंने शिक्षण संस्थाओं को कला, साहित्य और संस्कृति से जुड़े विषय विशेषज्ञों को अपने यहां बतौर अतिथि व्यायाने बुलाने और उनसे विद्यार्थियों को रू-ब-रू कराने के साथ ही नियमित पाठ्य में को रूचिकर बनाने पर जोर दिया है। उन्होंने राज्य के मोहनलाल सुखाड़िया विश्वविद्यालय द्वारा एक दिन का मिशन कार्यक्रम के अंतर्गत एक दिन में परीक्षा करवा कर उसी दिन परीक्षा परिणाम घोषित करने के निर्णय को अनुकरणीय बताते हुए इस पर वृहद स्तर पर कार्य करने का आह्वान किया है।
संगोष्ठी में राज्य के 184 महाविद्यालयों के प्राचार्यों, संकाय अध्यक्ष, विभागाध्यक्ष तथा कुलपतियों ने भाग लिया। राज्यपाल ने विश्वविद्यालयों को नई शिक्षा नीति की मंशा को समझते हुए अपने यहां आधुनिक समय की मांग के अनुरूप ई-पाठ्य म क्षेत्रीय भाषाओं में भी विकसित करने पर जोर दिया। उन्होंने कहा कि शिक्षण संस्थान अपने यहां विद्यार्थियों के लिए वर्चुअल लैब विकसित करें और राष्ट्रीय शैक्षिक टेक्नोलॉजी फोरम में अपनी अभी से भागीदारी सुनिश्चित करें।

RSWM Limited

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

(₹ in Crore)

Particulars	STANDALONE							CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Financial Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Financial Year Ended
	September 30, 2020	June 30, 2020	September 30, 2019	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2019	March 31, 2020	September 30, 2020	June 30, 2020	September 30, 2019	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2019	March 31, 2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	559.95	219.84	706.82	779.79	1,413.08	2,797.22	559.95	219.84	706.82	779.79	1,413.08	2,797.22
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.66)	(101.63)	(7.92)	(129.29)	(27.45)	(29.58)	(27.66)	(101.63)	(7.92)	(129.29)	(27.45)	(29.58)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.66)	(101.63)	(7.92)	(129.29)	25.69	23.56	(27.66)	(101.63)	(7.92)	(129.29)	(13.11)	(15.23)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items & Share of profit of Associates)	(17.35)	(65.75)	(3.39)	(83.10)	24.19	22.67	(15.00)	(66.11)	0.21	(81.11)	(9.12)	(13.41)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(20.46)	(54.13)	(30.75)	(74.59)	(61.36)	(77.15)	(18.12)	(54.50)	(27.15)	(72.62)	(94.68)	(113.26)
Equity Share Capital	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in balance sheet of the previous year						682.30						713.80
Earning Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
Basic (₹)	(7.37)	(27.92)	(1.44)	(35.28)	10.27	9.62	(6.37)	(28.07)	0.09	(34.44)	(3.87)	(5.70)
Diluted (₹)	(7.37)	(27.92)	(1.44)	(35.28)	10.27	9.62	(6.37)	(28.07)	0.09	(34.44)	(3.87)	(5.70)

Notes:

- The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and SEBI's circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016 as amended from time to time. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors as its meeting held on November 11, 2020. The Limited Review for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
- The Other Comprehensive Income (OCI) in the Statement of Profit and Loss, includes unrealized gain/(Loss) on fair valuation of equity instruments amounting to ₹ 7.70 Crore (previous year loss ₹ (99.65 Crore)).
- Impact of Covid-19 Pandemic**
On account of COVID-19 pandemic, the Government of India had imposed a complete nation-wide lockdown on March 24, 2020 leading to temporarily shut down of Company's manufacturing facilities and operations and Government of India progressively relaxed lockdown conditions and has allowed the industry to resume its operations, in a phased manner. The Company had resumed manufacturing operation in first quarter but could bring the normalcy at the end of September, 2020 only, the Company's operations and financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 have been adversely impacted. The results therefore, are not comparable with those for the previous periods. Further, the Company has made assessment of its liquidity position from the previous recoverability and carrying value of its assets and liabilities as on September 30, 2020. The Company has considered internal and external sources of information for making said assessment. On the basis of said assessment, the Company expects to recover the carrying amount of these assets and no material adjustment is included in the financial results. The impact of any events and developments occurring after the balance sheet date on the financial results for the half year ended September, 2020 may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results and will be recognized prospectively. Given the uncertainties associated with nature, present conditions and longevity of COVID - 19, the Company is committed to closely monitor any material changes arising out of prevailing economic conditions and impact of the same on the business of the Company.
- The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped/recast wherever considered necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.rswm.in)

Place : Noida (U.P.)
Date : November 11, 2020

By Order of the Board
For **RSWM Limited**
Sd/-
Brij Mohan Sharma
Joint Managing Director
DIN : 08195895

CIN : L17115RJ1960PLC008216
Registered Office: Khariagram, P.O. Gulabpura, Distt. Bhiilwara, Rajasthan - 311021, Phone: +91-1483-223144 to 223150, Fax: +91-1483-223361, 223479
Corporate Office: Bhiilwara Towers, A-12, Sector - 1, Noida - 201 301 (U.P.)
Phone: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX), Fax: +91-120-4277841; E-mail: rswm.investor@ljbhiilwara.com; Website: www.rswm.in

JINDAL CAPITAL LTD.

REGD. OFFICE: 79-A, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI - 110007
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059720
Website: www.jindalcapital.in E-mail: info@jindalcapital.in

Extract of the Standalone Audited Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2020
(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Qtr ended 30.09.20 (unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2020 (unaudited)	Qtr ended 30.09.19 (unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	206.38	428.66	234.72
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.67	41.93	-6.85
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.67	41.93	-8.85
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.67	41.93	-8.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	22.67	41.93	-6.85
6	Equity Share Capital	720.81	720.81	720.81
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	61.08	61.08	21.75
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)			
	(a) Basic	0.31	0.58	-0.10
	(b) Diluted	0.31	0.58	-0.10

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.jindalcapital.in).

For and on behalf of the Board:
Pawan Kumar Jindal
Chairman
Date: November 11, 2020

RAJASTHAN TUBE MANUFACTURING COMPANY LTD.

Regd. off.: 28-37 Banke Bihar Ind. Area, Jastrowal Mod. Mahakala Road, Village Dehra, Teh. Chomu, Jaipur-303006 (Raj.)
Email: rajtube@hotmail.com, website: www.rajtube.com CIN: L27167RJ1985PLC003370

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020
(Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	671.84	819.58	1502.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.91	9.24	(15.98)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.91	9.24	(15.98)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.91	9.24	(15.98)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6.91	9.24	(15.98)
6	Equity Share Capital(Face Value Rs 10/-)	449.99	449.99	449.99
7	Earnings Per Share -			
	1. Basic:	0.15	0.21	(0.35)
	2. Diluted:	0.15	0.21	(0.35)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website(www.rajtube.com) 2. The above Unaudited Results for Quarter and half year ended 30th September 2020 have been reviewed by audit committee and approved by the board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 11th November 2020. 3. The Company is engaged in the business of manufacturing of ERW Steel Tubes. As there is only one reportable segment, the company has not given any segment information. 4. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant Rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. 5. Provision for taxation will be considered at year end.

For and on behalf of Board of directors
Harish Chand Jain
Managing Director, DIN: D1504391

Place: Jaipur
Date: 11th November, 2020

PURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED

Regd. Office : L-7, Menz, Floor, Green Park Extension, South Delhi - 110016
CIN - L65910DL1988PLC033799, Email : purshottaminvestofin@gmail.com
Tel : 011-46067802, website : www.purshottaminvestofin.in

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2020
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Month Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operation/Net	178.32	234.89	247.17	466.46	1299.16
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	17.52	3.09	77.76	-0.09	30.38
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	17.52	3.09	77.76	-0.09	30.38
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	17.52	3.09	77.76	-0.09	22.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	17.52	3.09	77.76	-0.09	14.94
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	628.36	628.36	628.36	628.36	628.36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as Shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	2,338.34	2,323.40	2,338.34	2,323.4	2,336.34
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.)	0.28	0.05	1.240	0	0.24
	Basic and Diluted EPS					

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website www.purshottaminvestofin.in

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th November, 2020.

3. The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) Prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant Rules issued thereunder. The date of transition to Ind AS is April 01, 2018 and accordingly, financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 'Interim Financial Reporting' and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The impact of transition has been accounted for the operating reserves and the comparative period figures have been restated accordingly.

4. Previous period/ year figure have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period's classification/disclosure.

For Purshottam Investofin Ltd.
Sd/-
Sahib Singh Gussain
Managing Director
DIN : 00649786

Place : Delhi
Date : 10th November, 2020

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL, LUCKNOW

(Area of Jurisdiction part of Uttar Pradesh)
600/1, University Road, near Hanuman Setu Mandir, Lucknow

UATN: 1497 of 2019

Summons for filling Reply & Appearance by Publication
(Summons to defendants through publication Under Section 19(3) of The Recovery of Debts Due to Bank and Financial Institution Act, 1993 read with Rules 12 & 13 of the Debts Recovery Tribunal (Procedure) Rules 1993).

Bank of Baroda Applicant
Versus
M/s Ankit Enterprises Defendants

To,
M/s Ankit Enterprises Through its Proprietor Mrs. Radha Rani Singhal (Wo Mr. Lajpat Singhal) Regd. Off. : Gandhi Colony, Muradnagar, Distt. Ghaziabad-201206 Defendants

In the above noted Original application, You are required to file reply in paper book form into Sets along with affidavits (If Any) personally or through your duly Authorized agent or legal practitioner in Tribunal after serving copy of the same on the applicant or his council /duly authorised agent after publications of the summons from the date of service of the summons and therefore to appear before the Tribunal on 18.11.2020 at 10.30 A.M. Failing which shall be heard and decided in your absence

Given under my hand and seal at Lucknow on this 02.09.2020 Registrar
Debts Recovery Tribunal, Lucknow

Inceptum Enterprises Limited

(Formerly Known as Angels Enterprises Ltd)
CIN: L51909DL1994PLC042445
Regd. Office : Office No. JF-01, Property No. F-40 Jagatpuri, Delhi-110040

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2020
(Amount in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending on 30.09.2020	Preceding 3 Months Ended 30.06.2020	Year to date Figures Current Year ending 30.09.2020	Year to date Figures for previous year ending 30.09.2019	Previous Year Ended 31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.07)	(1.05)	(2.13)	(2.09)	(9.30)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.07)	(1.05)	(2.13)	(2.09)	(9.30)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.07)	(1.05)	(2.13)	(2.09)	(9.29)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.07)	(1.05)	(2.13)	(2.09)	(9.29)
6	Equity Share Capital	411.14	411.14	411.14	411.14	411.14
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 31.03.2020	-	-	-285.34	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-					
	1. Basic :-	0.014	(0.006)	0.000	(0.000)	0.018
	2. Diluted :-	0.014	(0.006)	0.000	(0.000)	0.018

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Website of Stock Exchange (s) www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website (http://www.inceptum.com)

b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item (s) due to changes in Accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
For Inceptum Enterprises Limited
(Formerly Known as Angels Enterprises Ltd)
Sd/-
VINAYAKRASHI
DIRECTOR

Place: Delhi
Date: 11.11.2020

MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED

CIN: L85910DL1988PLC021226
Regd Office: 3, Industrial Area, Phase-1, Chandigarh
Ph. 0172-391170/161 Email: marblefinvest@gmail.com, website: marblefinvest.com

Extract from Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for quarter and half year ended 30.09.2020 (Rs. in lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year to date figure	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
1	Total Income from Operations	4.02	7.99	3.82
2	Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.78	3.34	(5.92)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.78	3.34	(5.92)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.91	2.48	(5.92)
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and other comprehensive income)	0.91	2.48	(5.92)
6	Equity Share Capital of Nominal value of Rs. 10/- each	279.90	279.90	279.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	3,214.37	3,214.37	3,215.24
8	Earnings Per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)(amount in Rs.)			
	Basic & Diluted:	0.03	0.09	(0.21)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the portal of Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India (MSEI) at www.msei.in and company's website at www.marblefinvest.com.

By order of the Board
For Marble Finvest Ltd
Sd/-
Director (DIN:08562859)

Place: Chandigarh
Date: 10.11.2020

HRB FLORICULTURE LIMITED

CIN: L01300RJ1995PLC009541
Reg. Office: A-28, Ram Nagar, Shastri Nagar, Jaipur-302016 • Ph. 0141-2303098, 0141-2303097 (Telefax), E-mail: hrbftrtd@yahoo.com, Website: www.hrb.co.in

Extract of the Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2020 (Amt in Rs.)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2020	Half year ended on 30-09-2020	Corresponding quarter ended on 30-09-2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,27,779)	(2,69,307)	(2,64,336)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,27,779)	(2,69,307)	(2,64,336)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(1,27,779)	(2,69,307)	(2,64,336)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(1,27,779)	(2,69,307)	(2,64,336)
Equity Share Capital	2,27,63,000	2,27,63,000	2,27,63,000
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.06)	(0.12)	(0.12)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half-yearly un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange. The full format of the quarterly and half-yearly un-audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.hrb.co.in).

For HRB Floriculture Ltd.
Krishan Kumar Parwal (Managing Director)
DIN: 00228200

Date: 11.11.2020
Place: Jaipur

HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CORPORATION LTD.

Northen Regn. Office : The Capital Court, Munirka, Outer Ring Road, Olof Palme Marge, New Delhi - 67
Tel.: 011-41115111, CIN L70100MH1977PLC019916, Website: www.hdfc.com

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas the Authorised Officer/s of Housing Development Finance Corporation Limited, under Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notices under Section 13 (2) of the said Act, calling upon the following borrower(s)/ Legal Heir(s) and Legal Representative(s) to pay the amounts mentioned against their respective names together with interest thereon at the applicable rates as mentioned in the said notices, within 60 days from the date of the said Notice/s, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc till the date of payment and / or realisation.

Sr. No.	Name of Borrower(s) / Legal Heir(s) and Legal Representative(s)/ Loan Account Nos.	Outstanding Dues	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession	Description of Immovable Property(ies)/Secured Asset(s)
1.	MR RANJEET KUMAR LOAN ACCOUNT NO. 622224835 & 621132471	Rs. 13,04,565/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Four Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty Five Only) as on 30-JUNE-2020*	14-JULY-2020	10-NOV-2020 (PHYSICAL)	FLAT NO NK-I/240 EWS, GROUND FLOOR, GDA NYAY KHAND-1, INDIRAPURAM, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH WITH UNDIVIDED PROPORTIONATE SHARE OF LAND UNDERNEATH
2.	MR SUSHOBHAN RAY LOAN ACCOUNT NO. 606499536	Rs. 17,06,797/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Ninety Seven Only) as on 31-MAY-18*	25-JUNE-2018	10-NOV-2020 (SYMBOLIC)	FLAT NO. 104, GF, REAR LEFT, LIG, SECTOR-6, PLOT NO. 66, SECTOR-6, VAISHALI, GHAZIABAD AND CONSTRUCTION THEREON PRESENT & FUTURE

*with further interest as applicable, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc incurred till the date of payment and / or realisation.

However, since the borrowers mentioned hereinabove have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby given to the borrowers / Legal Heir(s) and Legal Representative(s) mentioned hereinabove in particular and to the public in general that the Authorised Officer of HDFC has taken physical possession of the immovable property / secured asset described herein above as mentioned in serial no. 1 and symbolic possession of the immovable property / secured asset described herein above as mentioned in serial no. 2 in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on the dates mentioned above.

The borrower(s) / Legal Heir(s) and Legal Representative(s) mentioned hereinabove in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the aforesaid Immovable Property (ies) / Secured Asset(s) and any dealings with the said Immovable Property (ies) / Secured Asset(s) will be subject to the mortgage of Housing Development Finance Corporation Ltd.

Borrower(s) / Legal Heir(s) / Legal Representative(s) attention is/are invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured asset/s.

Copies of the Panchnama drawn and inventory made are available with the undersigned, and the said Borrower(s) / Legal Heir(s) / Legal Representative(s) is / are requested to collect the respective copy from the undersigned on any working day during normal office hours.

Place: Delhi
Date : 11-11-2020
Regd Office: Ramon House, H.T. Parekh Marg, 169, Backbay Reclamation, Churchgate Mumbai-400 020
Sd/-
Authorised Officer

ANSAL PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

CIN No.: L4510DL1967PLC004759
Regd. Office : 115, Ansal Bhawan, 16, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110001
Mob.: +91-9871053419, Tel.: 91-11-23353550, 66302268 / 72, Email: shareholder.service@ansalapi.com Website: www.ansalapi.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2020
(Rs. in Lakh)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 30th September 2020	Quarter ended 30th June 2020	Quarter ended 30th September 2019	Year ended 31st March 2020	Quarter ended 30th September 2020	Quarter ended 30th June 2020	Quarter ended 30th September 2019	Year ended 31st March 2020
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	19,598	7,425	15,242	80,983	23,141	9,732	20,841	114,525
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(905)	(415)	(641)	(9,310)	(2,872)	(2,393)	(3,463)	(18,238)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(905)	(415)	(641)	(18,442)	(2,872)	(2,393)	(3,463)	(25,344)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(985)	(380)	(495)	(20,374)	(2,996)	(2,497)	(3,149)	(26,096)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(974)	(380)	(501)	(21,342)	(2,989)	(2,499)	(3,147)	(26,643)
6	Equity Share Capital	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	13,106	-	-	-	(19,292)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic	(0.63)	(0.24)	(0.31)	(12.94)	(1.75)	(1.33)	(1.61)	(15.32)
	2. Diluted:	(0.63)	(0.24)	(0.31)	(12.94)	(1.75)	(1.33)	(1.61)	(15.32)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Period ended on 30th September 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said standalone and consolidated results are available on the Stock Exchanges website(s) at www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.ansalapi.com.

For Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
(Sushil Ansal)
Chairman and Whole Time Director
DIN: 00002007

Date: 10th November, 2020
Place: New Delhi

RAMA STEEL TUBES LIMITED

CIN: L27201DL1974PLC007114
Regd. Office: B-5, 3rd Floor, Main Road, Ghazipur, New Delhi-110096
E-mail ID: info@ramasteel.com, investors@ramasteel.com, Ph. No.: +91-11-43446600
Website: www.ramasteel.com

Extracts of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2020 prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS)

Particulars	(In ₹ Lakhs except EPS)					
	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended	
	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-20 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-19 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-19 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)
Total income from operations	13,010.71	4,817.54	8,229.60	17,828.24	18,294.91	35,645.96
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	334.25	(213.22)	(183.10)	121.04	5.47	284.93
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	334.25	(213.22)	(183.10)	121.04	5.47	284.93
Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	345.48	(192.30)	(135.92)	153.19	32.28	116.26
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax)	352.00	(192.13)	(116.60)	159.88	46.63	155.50
Equity Share Capital	839.70	839.70	839.70	839.70	839.70	839.70
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	8,016.75
Earning per Share (in ₹)						
Basic	2.10	(1.14)	(0.69)	0.95	0.28	0.93
Diluted	2.10	(1.14)	(0.69)	0.95	0.28	0.93

Note: 1. These consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind- AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter.

2. The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 11, 2020. The statutory auditors of the Company have conducted limited review of these financial results, pursuant to Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The auditors have expressed an unqualified report on the above results.

3. Standalone Results as on September 30, 2020 are as under :-

S. No.	
--------	--